Blutspenden bis zum 23.05.2025

Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

20.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:45-19:45 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:15-20:15 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
13:30-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

WIESTHAL 97859
Kulturhalle
Brickenstr. 13

HETTSTADT 97265
Herzog-Hedan-Halle
Schulstr. 20

FLACHSLANDEN 91604
Volksschule, Turnhalle
Schulstr. 1

Erlangen 91052
Heinrich-Lades-Halle
Rathausplatz 2

Markt Erlbach 91459
Grund- und Mittelschule
Zennhauser Weg 4

Ahorn 96482
Birgerhaus Linde
Hauptstr. 32

Regensburg 93053
Jahnstadion, Parken: P1

Franz-Josef-StrauR-Allee 22

Nordlingen 86720
BRK-Zentrum
Bleichgraben 2

RoRRhaupten 87672
Mittelschule
Forggenseestr. 6

Bad T6lz 83646
Kurhaus
Ludwigstr. 25

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

20.05.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
17:15-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Dachau 85221
BRK-Kreisverband
Rotkreuzplatz 3-4

Hitzhofen 85122
Grundschule
Kirchweg 10

Ingolstadt 85057
Eventhalle Westpark
Am Westpark 2

Waldkraiburg 84478
Haus der Kultur
Braunauer Str. 10

Minchen 80339

Forum Schwanthalerhdéhe / Untergeschoss

Theresienhdhe 5

OBERNBURG 63785
Stadthalle
Jahnstr. 7

BAD KONIGSHOFEN 97631
Im Kursaal
Am Kurzentrum 1

Schleerieth 97440
Volksschule
Rundelshauser Str. 1

Stein 90547
BRK-Heim
Hauptstral3e 69 a

Hilpoltstein 91161
Gymnasium
Patersholzer Weg 19

SCHWARZENBACH/SAALE 95126
Grundschule
Breslauer Str. 9



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-20:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Mantel 92708
Mehrzweckhalle / alte Schule
Bgm.-Josef-Janner-Str. 5

Dingolfing 84130
BRK-Kreisverband
Krankenhausstr. 6

Rottenburg 84056
Grund- und Mittelschule
Pater-Wilhelm-Fink-Str. 18

Ruhstorf 94099
Mehrzweckhalle Ruhstorf
Am Sportplatz 5, Ortsteil: Sulzbach

Welden 86465
Holzwinkelsaal
Fuggerstr. 30

Nesselwang 87484
Alpspitzhalle
Von-Lingg-Str. 30

Dachau 85221
BRK-Kreisverband
Rotkreuzplatz 3-4

Garmisch-Partenkirchen 82467
Kongresszentrum
Richard-Strau3-Platz 1a

Munchen 80339
Forum Schwanthalerhdhe / Untergeschoss
Theresienhohe 5

Grassau 83224
Hefter-Kultur Saal
Theodor-von-Hotzendorff-Str. 3

OERLENBACH 97714
Grund- und Mittelschule
Schulstr. 10



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

22.05.2025
16:15-20:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

FRAMMERSBACH 97833
TuS 1890 e.V. / Turnhalle

Jahnstralle 1

ESCHAU 63863

Gemeinschaftshaus Sommerau

Schulstr. 9

Geldersheim 97505
Frankischer Hof
Wirzburger Str. 18

Oberasbach 90522

Grundschule I, Oberasbach-Altenberg

Kirchenweg 47

Heroldsbach 91336
Verbandsschule
SchulstralRe 1

Vilseck 92249
Mittelschule
Am Schnellweiher 2

Schmidgaden 92546
Mittelschule
Schulstr. 1

Viechtach 94234
Stadthalle
Friedhofstr. 11

GERSTHOFEN 86368
BRK-Haus
Daimlerstr. 1

Vohringen 89269
Uli-Wieland-Schule
Kirchplatz 4

Burghausen 84489
Pfarrzentrum St. Konrad
Robert-Koch-Str. 30



22.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

Germering 82110
Stadthalle Germering
Landsberger Str. 39

Minchen 80339
Forum Schwanthalerhdéhe / Untergeschoss
Theresienhdhe 5

Geisenfeld 85290
Irlanda-Riedl-Schule
ForstamtstraRe 9

Gilching 82205
Rathaus (Veranstaltungssaal)
Rathausplatz 1

KAHL/M. 63796
Festhalle
Jahnstr. 7

MUNNERSTADT 97702
Alte Aula Minnerstadt
Stenayer Platz 2

Schonungen 97453
FT Sportheim
JahnstralRe 4



